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Meet Program - Khelo India Junior Women Series Day 1

Event  1   Girls 18 & Under 200 LC Meter Freestyle
AgeName TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Timed Finals
ChandigarhTiwari, Diksha  16   3
DelhiChowdhary, Vanshikaa  18   4
PunjabVanshika, Miss  16   5
HaryanaMalik, Kashish  16   6
PunjabDhillon, Ravneet Kaur  16   7
Haryana., Sanjana  18   8

Event  2   Girls 15 & Under 200 LC Meter Freestyle
AgeName TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Timed Finals
Haryana., Shivanshi  12   2
DelhiDahiya, Yajusha  14   3
Uttar PradeshLawania, Meshika  11   4
Haryana., Mohini  15   5
DelhiPathak, Noopur  12   6
Uttar PradeshSharma, Aadhya  12   7
Uttar PradeshShayla, Shayla  13   8
Haryana., Anushka  13   9

Heat   2 of 2   Timed Finals
HaryanaJulka, Niyati  12   1
Uttar PradeshSingh, Arpita  14   2
HaryanaKumari, Nibha  15   3
HaryanaSingh, Lakshita  13   4
Uttar PradeshJain, Manika  14   5
Haryana., Harshita  14   6
DelhiSobti, Devika  14   7
Jammu And KashmirChowdhary, Sarvani  13   8
Uttar PradeshChoudhary, Pihil  11   9
HaryanaGhose, Prapti  15   10

Event  3   Girls 18 & Under 100 LC Meter Backstroke
AgeName TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Timed Finals
HaryanaKaushika, Purnima  16   3
Haryana., Sonmeet  16   4
DelhiShou, Kavya  17   5
HaryanaPrathambir, Veera  16   6
PunjabArora, Kriti  18   7

Event  4   Girls 15 & Under 100 LC Meter Backstroke
AgeName TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Timed Finals
DelhiPathak, Noopur  12   1
Haryana., Anushka  13   2
DelhiKalra, Pearl  13   3
DelhiChauhan, Ananya  15   4
PunjabVerma, Bhagyavrdhka  15   5
HaryanaSaroha, Ilisha  11   6
PunjabSharma, Alaina  12   7
Haryana., Shruti  10   8
DelhiRiya, Riya  11   9
DelhiKhati, Vaishnavi  11   10
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Heat   2   Timed Finals...   (Event  4   Girls 15 & Under 100 LC Meter Backstroke)
DelhiBahuguna, Tivvisha Rahul  12   1
DelhiBhatt, Khushi  14   2
HaryanaBhardwaj, Advika  15   3
HaryanaNair, Keisha Satish  14   4
DelhiPuri, Seher  12   5
Haryana., Kanishka  13   6
DelhiDudi, Ebha  15   7
Uttar PradeshYadav, Jiya  13   8
Uttar PradeshShayla, Shayla  13   9
DelhiJain, Catherine Samyra  12   10

Event  5   Girls 18 & Under 100 LC Meter Butterϐly
AgeName TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Timed Finals
PunjabVanshika, Miss  16   2
HaryanaKaushika, Purnima  16   3
PunjabDhillon, Ravneet Kaur  16   4
DelhiChowdhary, Vanshikaa  18   5
HaryanaKaur, Anju  16   6
PunjabArora, Kriti  18   7
HaryanaAhlawat, Suhani  16   8
Uttar PradeshJaiswal, Manjari  18   9

Event  6   Girls 15 & Under 100 LC Meter Butterϐly
AgeName TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Timed Finals
Uttar PradeshChoudhary, Pihil  11   2
HaryanaSharma, Adya  14   3
DelhiArora, Almas  13   4
Haryana., Mohini  15   5
HaryanaGhose, Prapti  15   6
Haryana., Pranjal  12   7
HaryanaChatterjee, Stuti  13   8

Heat   2 of 2   Timed Finals
PunjabYogima, Miss  13   2
PunjabVerma, Bhagyavrdhka  15   3
HaryanaMor, Inayat  14   4
HaryanaJulka, Harshika  13   5
Haryana., Shruti  10   6
DelhiBhatt, Khushi  14   7
HaryanaBhardwaj, Advika  15   8

Event  7   Girls 18 & Under 200 LC Meter Breaststroke
AgeName TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Timed Finals
Uttar PradeshWaghmare, Trishna Abhay  17   1
PunjabHitakshi, Miss  17   2
DelhiPapola, Ishika  16   3
HaryanaAhlawat, Suhani  16   4
Haryana., Nisha  17   5
Uttar PradeshJaiswal, Manjari  18   6
HaryanaDalal, Priyanshi  16   7
PunjabRawat, Kashish  17   8
HaryanaInsan, Aena  16   9
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Event  8   Girls 15 & Under 200 LC Meter Breaststroke
AgeName TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Timed Finals
Haryana., Shivanshi  12   2
HaryanaAgarwal, Zoya  13   3
HaryanaShivani, Miss  13   4
HaryanaShingari, Samiya  14   5
PunjabSharma, Alaina  12   6
Delhi., Awesome  12   7
HaryanaJulka, Harshika  13   8

Heat   2 of 2   Timed Finals
Uttar PradeshRaj, Sudipti  11   2
Haryana., Bhavika  15   3
Uttar PradeshShayla, Shayla  13   4
HaryanaSaroha, Ilisha  11   5
HaryanaThakur, Gaurika  11   6
Uttar PradeshSingh, Antra  15   7
ChandigarhGusain, Vanshika  13   8

Event  9   Girls 18 & Under 200 LC Meter IM
AgeName TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Timed Finals
Uttar PradeshWaghmare, Trishna Abhay  17   1
HaryanaAhlawat, Suhani  16   2
DelhiPapola, Ishika  16   3
PunjabHitakshi, Miss  17   4
Uttar PradeshJaiswal, Manjari  18   5
PunjabVanshika, Miss  16   6
HaryanaMalik, Kashish  16   7
HaryanaKaushika, Purnima  16   8
DelhiShou, Kavya  17   9
PunjabDhillon, Ravneet Kaur  16   10

Event  10   Girls 15 & Under 200 LC Meter IM
AgeName TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Timed Finals
PunjabSharma, Alaina  12   1
Delhi., Awesome  12   2
HaryanaJulka, Harshika  13   3
ChandigarhGusain, Vanshika  13   4
DelhiPuri, Seher  12   5
HaryanaThakur, Gaurika  11   6
HaryanaSaroha, Ilisha  11   7
DelhiBahuguna, Tivvisha Rahul  12   8
Haryana., Shivanshi  12   9
Haryana., Pranjal  12   10

Heat   2 of 3   Timed Finals
Haryana., Harshita  14   1
DelhiJain, Catherine Samyra  12   2
HaryanaShivani, Miss  13   3
Haryana., Shruti  10   4
DelhiArora, Almas  13   5
Uttar PradeshGaur, Ira  12   6
Uttar PradeshShayla, Shayla  13   7
DelhiKhati, Vaishnavi  11   8
HaryanaBhardwaj, Advika  15   9
Haryana., Mohini  15   10
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Heat   3   Timed Finals...   (Event  10   Girls 15 & Under 200 LC Meter IM)
Uttar PradeshSharma, Aadhya  12   1
PunjabVerma, Bhagyavrdhka  15   2
DelhiBhatt, Khushi  14   3
DelhiDahiya, Yajusha  14   4
DelhiDudi, Ebha  15   5
HaryanaShingari, Samiya  14   6
DelhiPathak, Noopur  12   7
HaryanaSingh, Lakshita  13   8
HaryanaChatterjee, Stuti  13   9
Uttar PradeshSingh, Arpita  14   10


